Course Timetable ﬂ-ggtmg

J u n e/J u Iy 20 1 9 enriching lives in our community

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

10am-3pm
10-12am
10-12am
1-3pm

10-12am
10-12am
10-12am
1.30-2.30pm

10-11.30am
1-3pm
1-3pm
7.30-9.30pm

10-12am
10.15-11.15am
1-3pm

10-12am
10-12am
10-12am
1-3pm
5.30-6.15pm

Introduction to Community Interpreting Level 2
ESOL Spelling and Grammar Entry 3 £2
Developing Computer Skills for Employment
Sewing Group £1*

ESOL Speaking & Listening Entry 1/2

ESOL Reading and Writing Group (all levels) £1
ESOL Spelling and Grammar Entry 3 £2

Ladies’ Keep Fit (aerobics, body tone) £2

Stay and Play for Under 5s, Parents & Carers
Computer Workshop £2*

Talk English ESOL Pre-entry/Entry 1 FREE
Shylarks Harmony Singing £2-6*

ESOL Speaking & Listening Entry 1/2
Ladies Keep Fit (Pilates) £2
Driving Theory Test Preparation

ESOL Speaking & Listening Entry 1/2
Computer Workshop £2*

Discover Manchester ESOL FREE

Singing for the Brain (Alzheimer’s Society)
Step Aerobics (women only) £2.50

To get details of our Open Day in September:

go to our website www.stjohnscentre.org and subscribe,

or contact us and give us your contact details

Courses are dependent on demand and can be subject to change or cancellation.
Most courses are free to learners on means tested benefits unless otherwise shown.
Course prices with a * are voluntary donations — you can pay more or less.
Limited créche places for children over 6 months are available at £1.25 per hour




